MIC2039
Evaluation Board
High-Accuracy, High-Side, Adjustable
Current Limit Power Switch
Ramp Control is a trademark of Micrel, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
October 2012
M9999-100112-A

The MIC2039 is equipped with an error flag pin,
FAULT/. TP3 is provided to monitor the FAULT/ pin.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2039-05AYM6 EV
Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2039AYM6 Power Switch
Current limit is set for 500mA
MIC2039-1AYM6 EV
Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2039AYM6 Power Switch
Current limit is set for 1A
MIC2039-05AYMT EV
Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2039AYMT Power Switch
Current limit is set for 500mA
MIC2039-1AYMT EV
Evaluation board featuring the
MIC2039AYMT Power Switch
Current limit is set for 1A
Micrel, Inc. MIC2039 Evaluation Board
October 2012 2 M9999-100112-A
Application Information
Adjustable Current Limit
The factory sets the MIC2039-xYMx evaluation boards